Men's Track & Fiel

CAPITAL AREA CLASSIC

AT GLENWOOD HS

CAPITAL AREA CLASSIC - BOYS R

1. 4X800 Relay

2.4X100 RELAY

3.3200 M RUN

4. 110M HURDLES

5. 100 METER DASH

6. 800 METER RUN

7. 4x200 RELAY

8. 400 METER DASH
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Pittsfield High School (A)

(Jarrod Critchelow, Petty,Jake Stendback,Bryce Bogu
Glenwood High School (A)

(Ryan Anderson,Michael Zink,Whitt Kinley,Luke Harne
Springfield Sacred Heart-Griffin (A)

( Witsman,Martin Fisher,Eric Delvo,Sean Ryan)
S'field Southeast High School (A)
Auburn High School (A)
Staunton (A)

Springfield H.S. (A)

(Marquis Robinson,Derek Wilkerson,Neil Houlihan,Jor
S'field Southeast High School (A)

(Cameron Peters,Jonathon Rouse,Cartez Walker,Doyrai
Pleasant Plains High School (A)

(Jake McNamara,Chris Lance,Sammy Sanchez, Cornett)
Taylorville High School (A)
Glenwood High School (A)
Pana High School (A)

Blake Delong
Lucas Loots
David Steckel
Shane Hoerbert
Steve Ingersoll
Trevor Thompson

Hillsboro High School
Staunton
Carrollton High School
Petersburg Porta High Scho
Illini Central High School
Williamsville High School

Mike Ranos
Eric Miller

John Hagemann
Ohene Akuoko
T.J. Bouillon
Brett Shive

Glenwood High School
Pana High School
Glenwood High School
S'field Southeast High Sch
Greenfield High School
White Hall North Greene

Jordan Rahar
Brendan Smith

Taylorville High School
Rushville-Industry High Sc

Jacob Peak West Central High School
Dylan Embry Greenfield High School
Dan Harman Illini Central High School
Matt Otto Lincoln High School

Ariel Burnes S'field Southeast High Sch
Logan Frye Illini Central High School

Aaron Obernuefemann  Mt. Olive

Kenneth Engeling Taylorville High School
Jordan Bartolozzi  Auburn High School
William Ferguson S'field Southeast High Sch

Taylorville High School (A)

(Caleb Worsham,Jordan Rahar,Alex Siemplekamp,Frank
Glenwood High School (A)

(Joey Giovannelli,Ryan Frederking,Devin VonNordheim
Pleasant Plains High School (A)

(Jake McNamara,Chris Lance,Sammy Sanchez, Cornett)
Williamsville High School (A)
S'field Southeast High School (A)
Litchfield High School (A)

Jonathon Rouse
Cameron Peters
Ryan Jefferson

S'field Southeast High Sch
S'field Southeast High Sch
West Central High School

Josh Rives Carlinville
Jonathan Moos Williamsville High School
Eric Hartley Taylorville High School
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9:45.32
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10:28.68
10:33.44
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ool 15.30
15.50
15.80

11.88
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1:32.49
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1:32.79
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1:34.27
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9. 300 HURDLES FINAL (FAT)
2.
3.
4,
5.
6.
10. 1600 METER RUN FINAL
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
11. 200 METER DASH FINAL (FAT) 1.
2.
3.
4,
5.
6.
12. 4x400 RELAY FINAL (FAT)
2.
3.
4.
5.
13. HIGH JUMP FINAL 1.
2.
3.
4.
14. LONG JUMP FINAL 1.
2.
3.
4,
5.
6.
15. Triple Jump FINAL 1.
2.
3.
4,
5.
6.
16. SHOT PUT FINAL 1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
17. DISCUS FINAL 1.
2.
3.
4,
5.
6.
18. Pole Vault FINAL 1.
2.
3.
4,
5.
6.
03/31/10 Women's Track & Fiel

CAPITAL AREA CLASSIC

1.

1.

AT GLENWOOD HS

d Meet Results

Eric Miller
Greg Garrett
Matt Haverfield

Pana High School
Glenwood High School
West Central High School

Jon Kent Williamsville High School
Brett Shive White Hall North Greene
Mike Ranos Glenwood High School
Blake Delong Hillsboro High School
Lucas Loots Staunton

Daniel Delaney Carlinville

Pat McAdams Carrollton High School
Austin Viano Carlinville

Nick Moore Springfield H.S.

Jacob Peak West Central High School

Hueges Muniania
John Gerding
Bobby Simmons
Justin Claussen
Jordan Rahar

Rushville-Industry High Sc
Williamsville High School
Carlinville
Petersburg Porta High Scho
Taylorville High School

S'field Southeast High School (A)

(Cameron Peters,Ariel Burnes,William Ferguson,Doyra

Springfield Sacred Heart-Griffin (A)

(Adrian Cave,Joe Geiger, Witsman,Steven Begando)

Pleasant Plains High School (A)

(Jake McNamara,Sammy Sanchez,Chris Lance,Matt Tomaw

Waverly (A)
Pittsfield High School (A)

Hueges Muniania
Titus Hughes
Anthony Fairman
T Corey Simpson
T Dan Buck
T Jared Lamkey

Rushville-Industry High Sc
Springfield H.S.

Staunton

New Berlin High School
Girard High School

Riverton High School

Jacob Peak West Central High School
Ryan Frederking Glenwood High School

Kyle Frick Lincoln High School

Corey Simpson New Berlin High School
Andy Phillips Williamsville High School

Trevor Worsham Taylorville High School

Dallas Tankersley  Glenwood High School
Trevor Worsham Taylorville High School
Caleb Cox Glenwood High School
Aaron Obernuefemann  Mt. Olive

Thayer Harrison S'field Southeast High Sch

Derek Wilkerson Springfield H.S.

James Dambacher
Justin Roberts
Brian Branson
Keith Williams
Zach Russell

Alex McKelvey

Auburn High School
Riverton High School
Girard High School
Williamsville High School
Springfield Lutheran High

Rushville-Industry High Sc

Justin Roberts Riverton High School
Kyle Johnson
James Dambacher
Kyle Spencer
Jarrod McEvers
Caleb Fricke

Glenwood High School
Auburn High School
Glenwood High School
Greenfield High School
Petersburg Porta High Scho

Lamar Anderson Litchfield High School

T.J. Bouillon Greenfield High School
Caleb Cox Glenwood High School
Jared Rohn Beardstown High School
Eric Schmitz Pana High School

Branden Niehaus Hillsboro High School
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23'02.00"
22'09.00"
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** MEET RECORD! **
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CAPITAL AREA CLASSIC - GIRLS

1. 3200 Meter Run

2.4 X 800 Meter Relay

3.4 X 100 Meter Relay

4. 100M HURDLES

5. 100 Meter Dash

6. 800 METER RUN

7.4 X 200 Meter Relay

8. 400 METER DASH

9. 300 m Hurdles

*** FINAL SCOR
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Kristen Garwood
Sarah Randall
Lauren Aydt

Keren Goldberbelle
Leora Reyhan
Sierra O'Connor

Springfield Lutheran High
White Hall North Greene
Glenwood High School
Springfield H.S.
Springfield H.S.
Petersburg Porta High Scho

Petersburg Porta High School (A)

(Amy Yeoman,Elsye Christofanelli,Kristen Rohrer,Cla
Taylorville High School (A)

(Allison Champley,Alice Moorehead, Tori Beeler,Angie
Springfield Lutheran High School (A)

(Abbie Biggs,Courtney Schramm, Hennig,Kristen Garwo

Glenwood High School (A)
Staunton (A)
Pittsfield High School (A)

Glenwood High School (A)

(Marissa Stafford,Kelly McMahon,Marchay Bell, Astrid
Pittsfield High School (A)

(Shanna Tharp,Maria Willard,Karly Losch, Allen)
Athens High School (A)

(Madi Jefferies,Laurn Grieve, Crocher,Kirsten Johns
Pana High School (A)
Rushville-Industry High School (A)

Waverly (A)
Diana Defoe Glenwood High School
Mallory Ervin Rushville-Industry High Sc
Karly Losch Pittsfield High School
Nikki Kremitzki Virden High School
Tara. Smith Gillespie
Maggie Tarr New Berlin High School
Hilary Hobler Lincoln High School
Lexia Swope Springfield H.S.
Brytani Cavil Springfield H.S.
Kirsten Johnson Athens High School
Jalyn Jant Litchfield High School

T Abby Hull Litchfield High School
Kirby Hale Springfield H.S.
Kayla Miller Glenwood High School
Karin Wirth Pleasant Plains High Schoo

Sarah Randall
Amy Yeoman
Claire Brown

White Hall North Greene
Petersburg Porta High Scho
Petersburg Porta High Scho

Glenwood High School (A)

(Diana Defoe,Marissa Stafford,Kristine Kerr,Astrid
Rushville-Industry High School (A)

(Carissa Moore,Kayla Hulvey,Mallory Ervin,Tayler On
Springfield H.S. (A)

(Lexia Swope,Jessica McCoy,Brytani Cavil,Katie Bott
Petersburg Porta High School (A)
Pittsfield High School (A)
West Central High School (A)

Ericka Bumgardner ~ Pana High School

Hilary Hobler Lincoln High School
Sarah Bussman Gillespie

Lika. Hindi Staunton

Abbie Biggs Springfield Lutheran High
Maggie Tarr New Berlin High School

Heidi Goetsch

Glenwood High School

School 11:43.42
12:20.76
12:24.87
12:41.55
12:47.02
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** MEET RECORD! **
12.40
12.60
12.70
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13.00
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2:25.92
| 2:27.55
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10. 1600 Meter Run
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11. 200 METER DASH FINAL 1.

12.4 X 400 Meter Relay ~ FINAL (FAT) 1.
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13. HIGH JUMP FINAL 1.

14. LONG JUMP FINAL 1.
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18. Pole Vault FINAL 1.
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Loni Manalia Gillespie

Jade Hoenes Beardstown High School
Nikki Kremitzki Virden High School
Samantha Vogel Gillespie

Kristen Garwood Springfield Lutheran High

Christy Rolf Springfield H.S.

Kalyn Shaw Riverton High School
Taylor Ingram Jacksonville H.S.
Lauren Mueller Glenwood High School

Stephanie. Ripperda Mt. Olive

Marissa Stafford Glenwood High School
Hilary Hobler Lincoln High School
Anna Dambacher Auburn High School

Pittsfield High School (A)

(Karly Losch,Maria Willard,Shanna Tharp, Allen)
West Central High School (A)

(Karlee VanDeVelde,Megan Barfield,Keri Lietz,Kaitli
Glenwood High School (A)

(Melissa Pickett,Jill Stafford,Kayla Miller,Ricki F
Auburn High School (A)

Gillespie (A)

Maria Willard Pittsfield High School

Stacey Sinclair Petersburg Porta High Scho
T Myers, Blake Athens High School

T Tayler Onion Rushville-Industry High Sc
T Cassy Groom Waverly
Alyssa Waddington ~ Pana High School

Jalyn Jant Litchfield High School
Heidi Goetsch Glenwood High School
Karly Losch Pittsfield High School
Savanna Ashbaugh Waverly

Maggie Tarr New Berlin High School

Heidi Goetsch Glenwood High School

Sarah Bussman Gillespie

Jill Jachino Taylorville High School
Debbie Rolf Springfield H.S.

Kristin Sidwell Petersburg Porta High Scho
Keri Lietz West Central High School
Kelsey Card Carlinville

Danielle Bolsen Pawnee High School
Ashley Roller Girard High School

Kendra Koeppen lllini Central High School
Leah Warren Taylorville High School
Abby Heise Jacksonville H.S.

Kelsey Card Carlinville

Rachel Price White Hall North Greene
Allison Allen Pana High School

Ashley Roller Girard High School

Kelsie Thurman Beardstown High School
Kendra Koeppen Illini Central High School

Pia Goodman Glenwood High School
Candice Caldwell Rushville-Industry High Sc
Ashley Thomas Rushville-Industry High Sc

T Lauren Turner Waverly

T Laurel Neposchlan  Springfield H.S.

Brooke McGuire Beardstown High School
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